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ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF MVU RENGALI FOR THE MORNTH OF JULY 2022

2.07.2022 Saturday Tabdabahal KudamundaKantapara S0 da

4.07.2002 Monday Ghichamura Narupada, Majhipada 70 do

5.07.2022 Tuesday Khinda Khinda, Old Khinda &0 do

6.07.2022 Wednesd Bomaloi Bhalupatra,Bhursipali 60 do

7.07.2022 Thursday Salad Barikpali, Kurla 40 do

8.07.2022 Friday Jhankarpali katapali, Kendutikra 40 do

11.07.2022 Monday Katarbaga  Thurupali, Laumal 30 do

12.07.2022 Tuesday Ghichamura Gumkarama, Doctorpad: 70 do

13.07.2022 Wednesd Lapanga Khadiapali, Bhuliadehi 50.do

14.07.2022 Thursday Jhankarpali Gumloi, Jharanpada 40 da

15.07.2022 Friday  Kinaloi/Junad Laripada, Dungripada T do

16.07.2022 Saturday Nisannbhaga Panduloi, Rohidaspada 30 do

18.07.2022 Monday Laida Bhagiapli, Nuapali 90 do

18,07.2022 Tuesday Katarbaga  Bondhtikra, Bhuliatikra 30 do

21.07.2022 Thursday Kinaloiflunad Langhahal, Bhalubahal 70 do

22.07,2022 Friday  Bomaloi Chandimal, Karlabudia 60 do

25.07.2022 Monday Chipilima _ 90 Sample submission
2607, 7022 Tuesday Katarbaga  Telingikamp, Katarbaga 30 Review Meeting
27.07.2022 Wednesd Laida Dehripali, Dalpatpali 90 do

28.07.2022 Thursday Khinda Landupali, Dantamura B0 do

29.07.2022 Friday  Tamperkela Burodihi, Khuntpali 0 do



ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF MVU RENGALI FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022

DATE NAMEOF GP NAME OF THEVILLAGE  TOTAL DISTANCE PURPOSE OF VACCINATION AP
1L08.2022 Monday Katarbaga Kadalipita, Charapada 30.do
2.08.2022 Tuesday lhankarpali Jhankarpali, Thapapada 40/do
108.2022 WednesdKinaloi/lunad Marapatra, Gandakana 70 do
4082022 Thursday Ghichamura  Birodihi, Buturapada 70 do
5082022 Friday Katarbaga  Pardesipali, Hadguda 30'do
6.08.2022 Saturday Ghichamura Beunrapada Beunra | 70do
B.08.2022 Monday Bomaloi Baragad, Binjipali 60 do
10.08.2022 Wednesdkhinda Narupada, Majhipada 60 do
12.08.2022 Friday  Tamperklea Burodihi, Khuntpali 70 do
16.08.2022 Tuesday Salad Bausen, Tunti Ktarbaga 40 do
17.08.2022 Wednesd Laida Baijapali, Rangitikra %0 do
19.08.2022 Friday  Tabdabahal Tabdabahal, Charanpad: 50 do
20.08.2022 Saturday Bomaloi Dharropani, Pippalkani 80 do
22.08.2022 Monday khinda khinda, Beheracamp 60 do
23.08.2022 Tuesday Jhankarpali Sargipali, Chandnimal 40:do
24.07.2022 WednesdKatarbaga  Badmal A, Badmal B 30 do
25.08.2022 Thursday Kinaloi/lunad khindapada, katardehi 70 do
J6.08.2022 Friday  Laida Rukidihi, Nuapali 90 do
29.08.2022 Menday Nissanbhaga Kapilaspada, kaliapada 20 do

30.08.2022 Tuesday Thelkuli Thelkuloi basti, uparpad 20 do
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ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF MVU RENGALI FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2022
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NAME OF GP NAME OF THE VILLAGE TOTAL DISTANCE

Friday . Kinalal/ Jum
Caturday Laicia

ac Kiranbandh, Lohakhandi
Bindupali, Laida

Monday Ghichamura Narupada. Majhipada

Tuesday Salad

lugepali, 5apne

Wednesd Ghichamora  Gumkarma, Doctopada

Thursday Katarbaga
Friday  Tabdabahal
Monday 'Bomalol
Tuesday Khinda
Wednesd Tamperkiea
Thursday Kinaloi/ Jun
Friday  Katarbaga
Saturday Bomaloi
Monday Jhankarpali

Bhaipall, Mahulitikra
Pandripali, Bhoimunda
Teleimal, Naikpada
Talabira, Matulucamp
Langbahal, Khasudera

at Kinaloi, chatanpada
Badmal A, Badmal B
Bhalutikra, Bhursipali
Runimahul, Jhankarpaliv

Wednesd Sambalpur,JaiBhoipall, Sithapada

Thursday Khinda
Friday Laida
Monday Lapanga
Tuesday Jhankarpali
Wednesd 5alad

Ab [

Nuakhinda, Babukhinds:
Bhagipali, Nuapali
khadiapali, Bhuliadehi
Gumloi, tharanpada
Calad, Turitikra

on o fecfacaz

70 do
a0 do
T do
a0 do
?Cl_dn:l
30 da
05 do
el do
el do
&0 da
70 da
30'do
S0 do
40 da
60 do
B0 do
g0 do
50 do
40 da
&0 do
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